147
Pa
ds
 &
 T
ill
 R
ol

Non-Slip Trays Not Dishwasher safe.
ORDER PADS & TILL ROLLS
DESCRIPTION / SIZE TYPE CODE PK
1 Bar Pad 2.5 x 5” Single Fold K12   100
2 Rest Pad 4 x 8” Duplicate EF40   100
3 Waiters Pad 3 x .5” Duplicate EF15   100
4 Rest Pad 3.75 x 6.5” Duplicate EF30NCR 100
5 WaitRPad 3.4 x 6.75” Duplicate Carbonless IN3602WP 50
6 Rest Pad 3.75 x 6.5” Triplicate TP200NCR 100
7 WaitRPad 3.4 x 6.75” Triplicate Carbonless IN3603WP 50
8 Allergen 3.4 x 6.75” Duplicate AL3602WP 50
9 Bill Spike RA21455 Ea
Till Rolls
DESCRIPTION / SIZE TYPE CODE PK
10 Till Receipt 80 x 76mm Thermal TH80 20
Kitchen Printer 76 x 76mm 1 Ply 1PLY7676 20
Kitchen Printer 76 x 76mm 2 Ply Carbonless 2PLY7676 20